
Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

Division 042 - GSV 8B Doubles 2025-2026  Week 6

 1

 6

 6

 2

 0

 6

 3

 4

 10

 4

 5

 15

 5

 4

 19

 6

 2

 21

 7

 21

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 21
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 11

04201  Double Trouble HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 0

 0

 2

 5

 5

 3

 4

 9

 4

 5

 14

 5

 6

 20

 6

 2

 22

 7

 22

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 22
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 8

04202  50/50 HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 0

 0

 2

 4

 4

 3

 4

 8

 4

 1

 9

 5

 0

 9

 6

 1

 10

 7

 10

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 10
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

04203  Lace & Leather HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 4

 4

 2

 2

 6

 3

 4

 10

 4

 2

 12

 5

 0

 12

 6

 2

 14

 7

 14

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 14
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 6

04204  Dynamic Duo HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 2

 2

 2

 2

 4

 3

 4

 8

 4

 4

 12

 5

 0

 12

 6

 3

 15

 7

 15

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 15
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

04205  Pocket Sinkers HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 4

 12

 4

 2

 14

 5

 4

 18

 6

 5

 23

 7

 23

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 23
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 9

04206  Ball Busters HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 4

 4

 2

 5

 9

 3

 0

 9

 4

 4

 13

 5

 2

 15

 6

 4

 19

 7

 19

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 19
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 7

04207  D Predators HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 2

 2

 2

 0

 2

 3

 2

 4

 4

 1

 5

 5

 4

 9

 6

 1

 10

 7

 10

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 10
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 7

04208  We Showed Up, Now What? HL: Buck's Lounge

Page 1 of 2Printed 6/13/2025



Weekly Team Points
Summer 2025

 1

 4

 4

 2

 3

 7

 3

 0

 7

 4

 2

 9

 5

 4

 13

 6

 4

 17

 7

 17

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 17
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 3

04209  Hey You! HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 2

 2

 2

 3

 5

 3

 0

 5

 4

 4

 9

 5

 4

 13

 6

 7

 20

 7

 20

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 20
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 8

04210  Dos Cincos HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 4

 4

 2

 4

 8

 3

 0

 8

 4

 1

 9

 5

 2

 11

 6

 5

 16

 7

 16

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 16
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 2

04211  A Team With No Name HL: Buck's Lounge

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 5

 0

 0

 6

 0

 0

 7

 0

Week #:

Points:

Running Total:

Total Points = 0
Forfeits: 0Penalty Points: 0Additional Bonus Points: 0Weekly Bonus Points: 0

04212  Bye HL: No Match This Week

Page 2 of 2Printed 6/13/2025


