

## Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

Division 04	2 - 0	SSV	8B	Dοι	ıble	s 20	25-2026		Week 6
04201 Double Tr				H	IL: Bud	k's Lounge	Total Points = 21		
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 11			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	6	0	4	5	4	2			
Running Total:	6	6	10	15	19	21	21		
04202 50/50					F	IL: Bud	k's Lounge		Total Points = 22
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 8			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	0	5	4	5	6	2			
Running Total:	0	5	9	14	20	22	22		
04203 Lace & Le	ather				F	IL: Bud	k's Lounge		Total Points = 10
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 3			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	0	4	4	1	0	1			
Running Total:	0	4	8	9	9	10	10		
04204 Dynamic	Duo				H	IL: Bud	k's Lounge		Total Points = 14
Weekly Bonus Poi				Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	4	2	4	2	0	2			
Running Total:	4	6	10	12	12	14	14		
04205 Pocket Si	nkers				F	IL: Bud	k's Lounge		Total Points = 15
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 2			Addit	ional l	Bonus	Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	2	2	4	4	0	3			
Running Total:	2	4	8	12	12	15	15		
04206 Ball Buste	ers				F	IL: Bud	k's Lounge		Total Points = 23
Weekly Bonus Poi	nts: 9			Addit			Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	4	4	4	2	4	5			
Running Total:	4	8	12	14	18	23	23		
04207 D Predato	ors					IL: Bud	k's Lounge		Total Points = 19
Weekly Bonus Poi			Addit			Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0	
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	4	5	0	4	2	4			
Running Total:	4	9	9	13	15	19	19		
04208 We Show	ed Un	Now	What	1?	ŀ	IL: Bud	k's Lounge		Total Points = 10
Weekly Bonus Poi	-	,					Points: 0	Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	_	2	3	4	5	6	7	-	
Points:	2	0	2	1	4	1			
Running Total:	2	2	4	5	9	10	10		

Printed 6/13/2025 Page 1 of 2



## Weekly Team Points Summer 2025

04209 Hey You!					Н	IL: Buc	k's Lo	nge	Total Points = 17
Weekly Bonus Poi		Addit	ional I	3onus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0		
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	4	3	0	2	4	4			
Running Total:	4	7	7	9	13	17	17		
04210 Dos Cinco	os				Н	IL: Buc	k's Lo	nge	Total Points = 20
Weekly Bonus Points: 8				Addit	ional I	Bonus	Point	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Points:	2	3	0	4	4	7			
Running Total:	2	5	5	9	13	20	20		
04211 A Team W	е		Н	IL: Buc	k's Lo	nge	Total Points = 16		
Weekly Bonus Points: 2				Addit	ional I	Bonus	Points	: 0 Penalty Points: 0	Forfeits: 0
Week #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Week #: Points:	1 4	2	3	4		6 5	7		
	1 4 4			4 1 9	5		7		
Points:		4	0	1	5 2 11	5 16	7	Γhis Week	Total Points = 0
Points: Running Total:  04212 Bye	4	4	0	9	5 2 11	5 16	7 16 Match		
Points: Running Total:	4	4	0	9	5 2 11	5 16 IL: No	7 16 Match		Total Points = 0
Points: Running Total:  04212 Bye Weekly Bonus Poi	4	8	8	1 9 Addit	5 2 11 Hional I	5 16 IL: No <b>Bonus</b>	7 16 Match		Total Points = 0

Printed 6/13/2025 Page 2 of 2